Beneficary Name BhARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LIMITED, Account No BSNLLCFN1026809868, IFSC: SBNO004266. Bank Name SBI 
Type of Accournt:Currern iritiate an aRIournt transfer for the bill aOunt to the added payee. 

CURRENT CHARGES 

PAY NOw 

7 1532.82 

1533.00 

-PAYMENT SLIP 

5 Min -

4 Min 

3 Min 

Branch 

2 Min 

1532.63 1533.00 

Amount in Words: Rupees One Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Three and Zero onty 

Voice USAGE HISTORY (6 MONTHS) 
Data 

1 Mín 

O Min 

Scan QR 
Code to make 
online Portal 

Payment 

01/08/2025 to 31/08/2025 

(=) 

Feb'25 

U Cash Cheque/DDU CredivDebit Card 

Involce No: NDCHP2505553889 

Fixed Charged Period